VIPower M0-9
smart high-side drivers
add an extra mile
to your driving experience
For over three decades, our relentless innovation in Vertical Intelligent
Power (VIPower) technology has been at the forefront of creating
essential products that drive the future of sustainable transportation.
Our latest generation, the VIPower M0-9 family, includes intelligent

advanced protection and diagnostics, they ensure exceptional versatility and numerous benefits, making them an ideal
choice for modern automotive applications.
Order code: BR2409MO9VIP
© STMicroelectronics - August 2024 - Printed in the United Kingdom - All rights reserved
ST and the ST logo are registered and/or unregistered trademarks of STMicroelectronics International NV or
its affiliates in the EU and/or elsewhere. In particular, ST and the ST logo are Registered in the US Patent and
Trademark Office. For additional information about ST trademarks, please refer to www.st.com/trademarks.
All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.
For more information on ST products and solutions, visit www.st.com
Product Package Channels
On-resistance per
channel (mΩ)
Current limitation
(A)
Ready-to-use easyboards
VN9004AJ
PowerSSO-16
1 4.2 108.0 EV-VN9004AJ
VN9006AJ 1 6.0 82.0 EV-VN9006AJ
VN9008AJ 1 8.0 81.6 EV-VN9008AJ
VN9012AJ 1 12.0 63.0 EV-VN9012AJ
VN9016AJ 1 16.0 50.6 EV-VN9016AJ
VND9008AJ 2 9.4 67.0 EV-VND9008AJ
VND9012AJ 2 12.0 63.0 EV-VND9012AJ
VND9016AJ 2 16.0 50.6 EV-VND9016AJ
VND9025AJ 2 25.0 35.0 EV-VND9025AJ
VNQ9025AJ 4 25.0 30.0 EV-VNQ9025AJ
VNQ9080AJ 4 86.0 13.6 EV-VNQ9080AJ
Product Package Channels On-state resistance Reverse ON Ready-to-use easyboards
VN9D5D20FN QFN 6x6 4 2x6.7 mΩ + 2x20 mΩ N EV-VN9D5D20FN
VN9D5D20F 4 2x6.7 mΩ + 2x20 mΩ Y EV-VN9D5D20F
VN9D7D20F 4 2x8.4 mΩ + 2x21.6 mΩ Y EV-VN9D7D20F
VN9D30Q100F 6 2x33 mΩ + 4x90 mΩ N EV-VN9D30Q100F
VN9Q25D70F 6 4x27 mΩ + 2x70 mΩ Y EV-VN9Q25D70F
VN9E30F 6 6x30 mΩ Y EV-VN9E30F
SPI-based VIPower M0-9 series
DEVELOPMENT TOOLS
ST provides an extensive array of support tools designed to help engineers quickly and efficiently develop optimal solutions for
their applications.